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GRABENH0RST SPECIALSNowSYork Sfock Quotations,

NiWJfORK," March 2 Today closinf quoUtkms:

f American Can Electric .

! Am Power & U 8H Gen, Foods
! Am Tel & Tel --147 Gen Motors .

I Anaconda - 32 Goodyear Tire
: Bendix Avia SJ Jnt Harvest -

Beth Steel - 31 Int Paper
Boeing Air 22Kenpecott
Calif Pack
Canadian Pc 12 Xibby McN &

Case J I Long Bell A
Caterpillar 57 Va Mont Ward
Chrysler 52 Nash Kelvin
ComVlth Sou SHjNat Dairy

Vultee Central .Cons
t Continental Can 34 Northern Pac

Crown Zel - 25 Pac Am Fish

DSuSas Air S5y4 T & T .
Dupont de Ne.184 Penney JC

: DUPLEXES
1 bdrm. each. Income 2110 per me.

Price $10,500.
Make are offer. Income $120 per mo.

Price $7,400. .

No. 3 son, i Income $70 per mo.
Price $10,600.

New. Income $130 per' mo. Price
$15,000.

Sid by side. Income $130 per mo.
Price $13,000.

New. income siae per mo. Price
$16,500.

Close te schools. Income $100 per
mo, Price $9,500.

Call Peter H. Geier
DOWNTOWN BLDGS. FOR LEASE
North Coml St. 30X80 ft. store bldg.

Excellent location.
North High St. 27x80 ft. .tore room.

Class "A" location.
Edgewater St. 50x50 ft. .tore bldg.

Good retail location.
FOR DETAILS ON THESE St OTH-

ERS CaU Coburn L. Grabenhorst.

GRABENHORST
134 S.

REIMANN FOR
- COUNTRY - BEDROOM

4 acre good ground. Located north,
fenced in yard, nice lawn, plenty of
berries and fruit trees.' 10x24 chick
house. Good terms to STATE G.L No.
316-- A.

$100 DOWN!
Move right In. furnished trailer

house and lot. Electricity, water, all
in. Balance $28.00 per month.

REIMANN FOR
Phone

Xve. and Sua. 2 -

Lovely S bedroom home, hardwood floor, throughout, fireplace, master
bedroom up, with part plumbing, full basement with oil furnace. $14,600. CaU
Noonchester, eve. phone 20103. j ,

Also a very nice 4 bedroom home with fireplace, lovely back yard with
outside fireplace, oil furnace beat, with party room arid bar in casement.
$13,650. Call Noonchester. - ,

2 bedroom, on' large lot, with Iota ef tree, nice lawn and flower., sprinkling
system, good basement, oil furnace hest, with fireplace, hardwood floors,
large living and dining room., built in '37. A good home near Englewood school
and stores. $12,000. CaU Noonchester. Eve. phone 20103. -

,t

We have a number of cheaper home., city and sub, also have acreage withImprovements, to trade for city property, also homes .that will accept trailer
home. a. part 'payment. For further information about these and many more
cau t

GEIGER
3203 Portland Road

2 BEDROOM HOME North. $2000 wUl handle. ruU price 17500. Call Dahl
Service Station with furnished living quarter., on 99 Hlway. $2100. Call Dahl.
2 B R. Home and 2 Lots. A bargain for $6300. CaU Mr. Hudson. ;

Acre. $ room house with basement and 2 B.R. In basement. Neat and
clean. $13,500. Call MT. Hudson. ,

2 Service Stations. Both in fine
Restaurant,; fine location, doing
Lovely 4 B.R. Home In Hollywood. $1600. $6000 down. CaU Jack,
Beautiful 2 B.R Den. with fireplace in Keirer. $12,600. Call Jak, ;
One of the. finest opportunities' in nits club with mix license, CaU f aels.
Grocery Store doing good business in Hot Spot. CaU Ed.

ED RYRK7T CO.

T IJW1M 1a..II 1ASA Wmia- -
way- - Near schools and store. Pave--
ment in. $700. cau after a p.m.

Lots .
We have S lots, close In north. SOx

190 ft., at $650 each.. Priced for auick
sale. Restricted district.
Al Isaak & Co., Realtors

303$ Portland Road
Ph. Ph.

YOUR' LOT is ready tor you and
only $25.00 down. BaL $20. InL at .

Goodwin & McMillin,
REALTORS Z

484 Court St. Phone
VIEW LOT aoprox. i acre. Edce of

SW city limits. $925. Ph7
VIEW LOTS, 800n1ock. Vista Ave."

WOODED LOTS. 600 block. Ratcliff Dr.
City water. Owner, ph.

CORN'ER LOT 100x50. cor. ot Oxford
and High. Inq. 1999 W. Nob Hill, eves.

For Sale Real Estate
IT YOU ARE 4 looking for a good

home extra well built. Drive by 1565
N. Liberty (Please do not disturb ten-
ants). Large L.R-- . 2 nice B.R. Large
kitchen with B. Nook. Full Deep base-
ment. Elec. heat. Oh yes. 2 car garage.

Goodwin & McMillin,
REALTORS

484 Court St. Phone
FINE LOCATION Keizer Dist. New

2 bedroom stucco, attached garage.
water system, nice lot. 15 peach trees.
Price $5250.

Alfred Dumbeck,
Real Estate

Phone Eves.
$5600.' CLEAN ed room home on

large lot. Located East on bus line.
Several large fruit trees. Berries, gar-
den space.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,
' Realtors

153 S. High St Ph. Eve.. 06

$8450 GOOD 3 BR home, close in
North. Terms.

$11,0001 Acre St good 3 BR home.
Barn, Poultry hse. Northeast.

$15,000 Lovely new modern ranch
type home, north. acre. $3200 will
handle.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Office ph. Eves. 6F11 or
SELL OR TRADE FOR 5 TO 10 ACRES

5 rm. modern home on N. Church
at with extra room in basement.

$8930 CLOSE TO SCHOOL
8 rm. with attached garage, liv. rm..

dinette, kitchen. 2 bdrm bath, utility.
$8500 Nice new 2 bedrm. home

on . acre close to Keizer school.
Call Ivan Sivers. Ph. 23849. Eve 37012.

Walters Real Estate
$70 S. Commercial

A-R-
EAL

BUY
Late built mod. . 3 bdrm. on floor

home. Att. garage, nice lot. close to
school and stores. Owner leaving city,
will sacrifice quick sale. $5800 on easy
terms. Call Mr. Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 Edgewater. Ph. Eve.

$1000 DN. FURNISHED HOME '
Price $4500. 3 rooms St bath. elec.

heat, concrete foundation. Lot 93x200.
Subur. Includes new elec. refrig. elec.
range. New B.R. suite. Brkfst set,
Daveno St matching swing rockers.
Curtains St .floor coverings. Poss. 15
days.

$4250. I --BEDROOM HOME
Located N.E.. large lot. close to grade

and high school. 2', a blks. to grocery
store.

$4750. NEW SMALL HOUSE
$1500 down, bal. like rent. Imm. poss.

High school dist.
Allen Jones and

Mabel Needham, Realtors
341 State, room 4 Phone 01

Eve. 20421
BUILDING "THIS SPRING?

Here is a nice view lot 75x100. lo-
cated on the corner of south High St
Waldo Ave., city water on lot; 2 blks.
to McKinley school. Title Insurance.
Price is $1650.

CLOSE IN WITH BASEMENT
Nice walking distance to town from

this Church street home; 2 - bedrooms,
new furnace, deep lot, bus by door,
well located for all schools. Let, have
an offer on this one. Good term, can
be arranged.

Mattson Si Roetblin
Real Estate

231 N. High ' Ph.
GOOD INVESTMENT

Large house, furnished spt. upstair,
and down. Owner, living In another
state. WU1 sell reasonable. North Sa-
lem comer. Pavement. See this.

William E. Moses
331 'a State St. Ph.

SELL or TRADE
I have two good propositions In Lin-

coln county. 1st. 9 --courts furnished,
plus owners quarters on ocean front-
age with good income. Owner in Cal-
ifornia .aid cut or trade equity. They
desire s $10,000 to $12,000 home
with automatic oil heat in substantial
neighborhood.

2nd, Lovely view home, oh Siletz
river and ocean, most of a ',i-ac- re

with natural spring water right ter-
raced, two bed room., den, sun-porc- h,

modern kitchen St nook, hot water
heating plant with oil. $14,500. They
will also consider selling 10 acres of
river frontage plus 900 feet of coast
hlway frontage combined or. separate
for retired folks or one Interested in
fishing thuri. a good proposition.

By appointment only, write or phone
Mr. C. E. Ender.

."Drive-I- n Real Estate"
VE 341$ 3805 SE Hawthorn VE 4468

Portland. Oregon

Sacrificing For Quick Sale
New home, Ige. bed rms., beautiful

kitchen and dinette, hardwd firs.,
firepl. Many other added features.
Selling for $750 under F.H.A. appraisal.
$1300 down pymt. required. This Is an
exceptional offering and won't last
long. For appointment Ph.

roR Efficient and effect! v sales
cervice call the Salem Realty Co NOW

5 RM. HOUSE. Att. garage. 1. B.R.
Make offer. 1030 Wilber St.
' BY OWNER: 3 B R. house in Engle-wo- od

dist. Price $9300. Call eves. 36

for appointment.
WflTTrnS fr. f ir.nlar-- . 1.kitchen, many built-in- s. Basement with

firep'ace. oil air cond. furnace. Lovely
wooded lot. Ready to move Into but
outside work awaits weather. Open
daily 1- -4 p.m. $45 Ratcliff Dr. Owner
Ph. -

$2000 down. Also 2 bedrm. borne. $1650
down. tn. --jit

OWNER LEAVING state. Attractive
5 rm. house for sale In ' Engiewooa
dist. 2 blks from school. Must be seen
to be appreciated. Furn. or unfurn.
Ph '
" REDUCED for quick sale. Lovely
home. 1 sc. $7700. Box 578. Statesman.

3 ROOM house and 1 room rental.
Located N. near bus Si store. Price
3Good lot $3x111. restricted diet. east.

$700. Term.. See Mrs. Reeves with
ALFRED DUMBECK REAL ESTATE
147 N. Commercial St. Ph. 31

eve. -- ipi
" BV BUILDER 2 2 -- bed room homes
Inquire 1145 S. 15th.

BV OWNER - House, i bedrm..
with possibility bf 3rd. fireplace,, hwd.
firs., full dry bsmt.. sawdust or wood
furnace. Phone after 4 p. m.
104Q Shipping
."LEAVING TOWN. Must sell new 2
bdrm. house. Furn. or unfurn. 2 lots.
Take car or truck in trade. 3260 Tess
ave

BY OWNER: Attractive 2 bedrm.
home, hardwd. firs., fireplv elec. hot
water heater, full bsmt.. air cond..
sawdust furnace, near high school and
bus line. Lot 50x160. Berries, nice yard.
$8500. Ph. .

$9000. 6 rm. bungalow. 3 BR., fruit
trees. S bldg. lots, new addition, con-tra- ct

assumed. Ph. 3773 Monroe.
FIRST TIME ADVERTISED

New. small 2 bedroom house and
farage, Venetian blinds, cement drive,
lawn and shrubs in. Ready to move
in. City bus 3 blocks. Best buy In
town. S55O0.C0. 435 Illinois.- - out East
on Center to Winds. Buy from build-
er next dbr and save commission.

REAL ESTATE LOANS
FARM CITY - 20 YRS. at 4k ,

, FHA ft CONSTRUCTION
A. N. DUNCAN

RM. 12-1- 4, LADD ft BUSH
BANK BLDG.

RONEY TO LOAN
Wanted: Real estate mortgage loans.

See us about refinancing your present
contract or mortgage. Approved city
loans. Low interest rates.

Leo IT. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St , Ph.

Money to Loan

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks. & Trailer Homes

Long or Short Term Payments

Roy H. Simmons
136 S Commercial St Phone

AUTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.

183 8. Church St Ph. 37

Parking Aplenty
Lie. M159-S1- 54

FARM and CITY LOANS
4ta and

Your own terms of repayment wltn-t- a

reason Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
yn Pioneer Trmt Bide Phone TIP

PAYMENTS
TOO HIGH

Reduce the amount you pay out each
month by consolidating your instal-
ment obligations and paying them in
a lump sum with a Personal loan.
Then have just one reasonable pay-
ment monthly.

LOANS $25 TO $500 ON AUTO
Up to $300 on Salary. Furniture.
Don't borrow unnecessarily, but if a

loan is the best solution to a money
problem, see me. I say "yes" to 4
out of S who ask for a loan. Come
in or phone today. -

PERSONAL FINANCE COMPANY
518 State St, Rm. 125

Phone C. R. Allen. Mgr.
Lie. M-1- 65

CASH - NOW
$25.00 to S500.00

Salem, largest and oldest home --owned
loan company offer, money when

you need it!
You can pay anytime to reduce net

cost!
No endorsers or help from f.--lends I
On cars, trucks, trailer homes to

$500,001
On furniture. livestock, equipment.

salary or other personal property up to
$300,001

Phone or visit our office today I
Lie. Ne. S13S and M33S

General Finance Corp.
PH. 136 S. COMX ST.

For Rent Rooms
FURN. SLP. rm. Heated. $07, N.

Commercial.
TWO SLEEPING rooms, steam heat.

Private bath. Ph.
'

HOLLYyOD sip rms. Ph.
HEATED ROOMS, one with cooking

privileges. 565 N. cottage.
PLEASANT sleeping rm. for gentle

man. 1050 Norway. Ph.
SLEEPING ROOM Phone
WARM SLEEPING RM. 795 N. Win- -

ter. Ph.
SLEEPING ROOM

790 N. Church St. Ph.

Room and Board
ROOM AND board for working men

In pn. home. 2570 Maple. Ph.
eves.

BOARD ft room for gentleman. Ph.

EXPERIENCED practical nurse will
take 2 or 3 patients in own home. Ph.

or Inquire at 555 N. Liberty.

For Rent--- Apartments
LARGE AIRY room, connecting bath.

Women only. 1090 jN. Winter. Call
35905. evenings.

NEW 4 rm. fum.. also 3 rm. nicely
turn. No objection .mall child. 365 S.
16th St.

LOVELY large 1 B R. apt. in new
apt. house. New refrig. and elec. range
included. If you Want something nice.
this is it. $65. Ph. or

BASMT "APT. 3 rms. and pri. bath.
1 blk. N. of Center St. Partly turn.
Inq. Burt Pichs Realty, 337 N. High.

TWO semi-furnish- ed apartments.
1065 N. 5th Street.

1 RM. furn. apt. 2605 Maple Ave. Ph.
.

SMALL APT. Completely furnished.
Inquire 125 Gerth, West Salem.

4 RM. FURN. apt. AdulU. 770 S.
Com'l St

1 AND It BR apt. Auto, hot 'water.
835 and $45. Inq. 243 Chemeketa.

, FURN. 1 AND 2 rm. apts. Pri. en-'ran- ce.

Near state house. Women only.
145 N. 14th.

STRICTLY MODERN, elec. heat, ci-
ty and ch. bus 3580 S. Com'l. St.

NEW APT. Hollywood district. Partly
.furn. Adults. 1047 Madison St.

3 RM. APT. Some furniture. Bus.
$50 mo. 125 Park Ave.

TWO APTS. No drinkers. Will take
children. Ph.

2 B.R. UDStairs apt. Modern. Gas.
1895 N. Summer. Ph.

3 RM. COURT APT. available Mar 5th.
Elec. heat, clean. 1348 S. 12th. Ph 25232.

For Rent Houses
FURN. trailer house with water and

electricity. Also partly furn. trailer
cabin. Children 8c pets allowed.

2 ROOM modern furnished cottage.
Phone

2 BEDROOM house, partly fumish-e- d.

Phone
2 B.R. all elect, house. 1 yr. old. For

appt Ph. 17F2 eves. R. W. Tavenner.
FURN. neat small house for two, $40.

Phone
LOVELY 3 B.R home; auto, oil heat;

furn. or unfurn. Excel, location and a
dream for built-in- s and storage space:
ref. req. Write Statesman Box 581.

i RM. FURN. cabins. $5 per week.
$ mi. S. of Salem. Ph. 506. Jefferson.

2 BR HOUSE, gas range, refrig. ft
hot water heater. Washing machine,
oil furnace, playroom, all modern. $85.
Z315 Broadway

FURN. I rm. cabin. Ph
TRAILER HOME in modern trailer

camn. Ph
furn. house and furn.

house. 365 Taylor St. Inq. 325 Oregon
Building.

For Rent
IRON KR by the week Phone
OtrOD i;ert Piano H L Stiff
ilt 'Hoiim 11 L Stiff.

TRAILERS 75c first nr. 50c hrs
following Wondrv's Mkt. 1609 N
Mimmr

n.riMivk murKS FOR RENT
Blanket?" furn 117 S Liberty Ph
"TRUCKS and car. for rent Blankets
furnished Smitty's Clipper Service
Center n fhurch Phone
' RUMMAGE SALE SPACE for rent.

357 Court St. Tel,

Wanted to Rent
QUIET WOMAN wishes small house.

Not over S-- JJ"..state EMPLOYEE and wife need
unfurn. house by April 1st. Close in
and reasonable. Refs. Call Sanders.

2 OR 3 bedroom home in desirable
neighborhood. Call ass't mgr. Miller-- .

I days) or Ask for Attebury
levennr;
"SUBURBAN" PLACE with house and
small barn suitable for horse, by April
1st. Ph.

Lots
LOT, close to State Street. Phone

;
TWO 50x125 ft. lots in city. Util it res

in. Paved streets. $350a $450. Ph. 22323.

BALED NO. 1 etover hay. $23 ton.
ffc ml. g. of BC-Psu- l. Amll Desmet.

Ui.ti. AlfihCM trutAr with --ul-
tlv.tar .lMhMlaii hmt all' far
$150. Also horse and saddle. A. O.
Lowery. Rt. 1. box 2SS. Brook;

Aluminum
Roofing ;

Complete stock corrugated SV crimp
and accessories. Obtain our quotations
first. Saffron Supply Co. 32$ N. Com-
mercial St.

Walling Sand & Gravel Co.
Crushed Rock ;

For road. & driveway. Cement
Ready-mi- x Concrete. Garden sand.
Bulldozing, drainage and witching. &
yd. shovel St drag line. Phone
Comnfercial Sand & Gravel

Crushed rock.. Ready mix. All kinds
of sand and gravel. River silt and (HI
dirt

Ph. 21966
FERTILIZER, cow or chicken. ed

in Salem, well --rotted or fresh.
$5 per cu yard. Also by sack. $1 per
sack at place or will del 5 sack order.Phillip. Bros.vRt. 6. Box 118 Ph 68F22.

STEEL clothesline posts, railings in
stock and to order. 1145 N. Liberty St.

PEAT MOSS fortified with chicken
manure and lime. 90c per sack. We
deliver. VALLEY FARM STORE. 4345
Silverton Road. Phone

CLOCtf DOCTOR. TIMEPIECE H6S-PITA- L.

190 S. 14th STREET.
13 FT. BOAT. New V - bottomed.

Sportsman outboard motor model. Ph.
1342 Eirhth St. '

GIRL'S shoe skates, size 2i. Phone-

GOOD 11 -- tube Silvertone push but
ton raa io. ienect cond. can

BLACK TOPPER, size 40. Chinese teaset, antique chair. Ph.
1 FRIGIDAIRE refrig. excel, cond.:

1 elec. stove. 8 pc. mahogany Duncan
Phyfe dining set. excel, cond. 1 ' ma-
hogany Spinet piano, like new. Phone

CEDAR POSTS Ph 68F22
POSTS, wire and berries of 2 acre
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
etc. Also. 3 story hatchery with 4.0Mn r wk nnur. inn.k.i.
rate hatcher in lower part and up-per Dart for storaee. te. Alan hrl.er house with aut oil burner end furnace to neat not water ready for op

eration. Large mink house smoke houseand other sheds. 4 rm. tenant foghelp. Commercial lockers SS all rent-
ed. Bringing in $50 a yr. Ideal forturkeys, chickens or ntfnk t s com
blnstion. $27,000. i

' I
Bargain Investment, 1

Concrete business bldg. Lot 37x187,Building $5x100. Leased for $ yrfe fof1133 a month. This Is weU built witA
Inch concrete walls on main thorofare, here In Salera. This Is a bar-gain at $13,400. ,

Old, Three Bdrm. Home
South 20th st. 2 lots 80x100 each.Half blk to bus. $3700. f1000 dn baance $40 per month. j

Enplewood District
Good old three bdrm.. home, baaa--

neni ana xurnace. Cor. lot, .hade treee,
9 , wainm trees. Bin. to school. $7900,

Art Madsen
1336 State St.

BEST BUYS
$4500. Full Price

4 rm'. house north. 14 blk. to but,Garage. unfln. upstairs. Liberal terme.
S2450, Down. F. H. A.
A very nice2 BR home just out-

side city. Choice location, pri. welL
att. garage, auto. heat. Total prld
ewv.

3 Br. $10,950.
fHA approved. Older type home in

very god cond. Fireplace, basement,
furnace, atone throw from schoola.
Owner leaving city. t

Englewood i
2 BR.I full basement. fJ replace. ' old--

er type home in god cond.
rage, Will carry r Jt-- A. loan. io't--I
price iv.4ju. 3

Al Isaak i Co., Realtors
303$ Portland Road

Ph. Eve. 3-- 3t

3 GOOD BUYS r
S BR. LR, DinetU, Kitchen, bath,

hwd. floors, fireplace, electric heat and
fuU basement. Located on a large los
overlooking Salem with lovely view
ef the Cascades. $8500. .

FAMILY HOME '
4 BRs. 2. up 2 down. LR. dining

room, kitchen and bath, attached sar-
age. Large fenced in back yard. 1st
one of the city's newest district. Price
$9730. $2900 down.

!' .$1500. DOWN jj
2 BR home. LR with fireplace, gar-

age In basement. Nice Kit. Large let,
view property. Price $10,750.

SALEM REALETERIA
' C KItOORE REAL ESTATE

123 ,8. : 12thf Ph. 34853 Eve. 3781
. $1100 TtRSiS New ibdrrnf
home on Fatrmount Hill, large uhfln.
attic, lots of shade on tot 80x100.

S13.SSO S bdrm. Englinh type tai
Englewood. Party room with asphalt
tile floor. Pretty yard with fireplace- -.
CaU Harvey HufL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St
Ph. 39271 Eves.

1 ACRE
South neat 2 bdrm. hse large chick--e-n

hse4 large gar., close to school.
Will take car aa part and term, eat
bat Total price $4900. CaU Dent.

SA. SOUTH
2 httrm. hse.. barn, chicken hse

all kinds of fruit. 3 wells. Close t
school, eity bus and store. Price $7500.
CaU Dent.

-- C. W. Reeve, Realtor
$4$ S. CemmercUL Ph. 34590: Eve. 353f

36VttRadio Corp 11
42 Rayonier . . 27
58 ft Rayonier pfd
41 Reynolds Met
23 Richfield ; 26
48 Safeway , 19
46 Sears Roeb ; 36

So Pacific 41
L 8 IStan Oil Cal 59

20'Studebaker 17
55,4 Sun Mining 8
13)Transamerica 10
28 Union Oil 27
11 fi Un Pacific . 82
14 Un Airlines 12

t
32 f !U S Steel 71
84 Warner Bros 10
45 Woolworth 45

steers quotable upward to Monday .
top of 25-2-

5; common down to 49.00;
common-mediu- m heifers 17.00-21.0-0:

cutters down to 16.00 or below: canner-

-cutter cows Urgely 13.00-15.0-0: few
up to 15.50; young dairy type cows of
common grade up to 16.00; few common-

-medium beef cow. 16.00-17.5-0;

good young cows quotable up to 20.00:
odd good bulls 22.00; common-mediu- m

grades 17.00-21X- 0; good vealers steady
at 29.CO-31.5- 0: choice quotable .up to
33.00: light culls downward to 10.00.

Salable hogs 200; market steady:
good --choice 180-2- 35 lbs. mostly 23.00;
250-2- 90 lbs. 20.50-21.0- 0: good 350-5- 00 lb.
tows 18.00-5- 0: good-choi- ce 80-1-35 lb.
feeder pigs 21.00-23.0-0.

Salable sheep 50; market active, fully
steady: .few Jot. good-choi- ce 95-1- 03 lb.
fed wooled lambs 23.50; good-choi- ce

slaughter ewe. salable 10.00-11.- 00 or
above.

Portland Grain
PORTLAND. March 2 (AP) Wheat

futures not quoted.
Cash wheat:; soft white 2.26: soft

white (excluding Rex) 2.26; white club
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
ing room, kitchen, nook, fireplace,
automatic oil heat. att Sarage. Close
to school, and bus, Poss. in IS days.
This is a nice home.

P. H. BELL, REALTOR
361 Chemeketa Street
d. l sS 3--4 at

Eve.
ENGLEWOOD. Sparkling. newly-bui- lt

2 BR home. suto. heat. hwd.
floor., fan in kitchen, att. garage. jWe-wal-

k.

Owner transferred. $9000.

Joe Hutchison Realtor
453 Court Street, Salem. Oregon

Phone Eve. 32

$613 DOWN., Why pay rent when
a new 2 BR home with

stairway to attic. Nice LR. fireplace,
hwd. firs, throughout, attached garage.
See Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
naltnr 241 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 39271 eves, wni
LEO N. CHILDS, INC

REALTORS
TWO SMALL HOUSES and H acre

productive soil. Price only $3iOO.

OUTSTANDING ENGLEWOOD HOME.
Extra Urge living rm, with fire- -

place. cosy kitchen with breakfast
nook. 2 bedrooms: oak floors. Auto,
furnace: extra lrg. utility room;
garage. Fenced to back yard: sev-

eral fruit tree.. House aboutllvrs.
old. Don't hesitate. Price $9500.

SUBURBAN HOME and income !
One 2 bedrm.acre good land.

home with firepUce Srnall barn.
One 3 room house with bath rent-
ed $45 per mo. Close to bus and
stores. Price $12,000.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.,
$44 State St. f! .

, S6ea
Evenings cau a--

$6500 2'i ACRES. 2 BR. LR. kitch-
enette, bbth. very nice.

S8O00 LR. 2 BR down. 2 up. unfln.
K. bath, lot $3x643. Better jaee th to.

$7000 - LR. 3 BR. kitchenette, bath,
hwd. floors, garage and utility. Very
nice. CaU Mr.; Chrlstensen.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor. f l Chemeketa St
Ph 39271 ! Eve..

VEftV! AnRAtIVEfTroom
home east on bus line. Ooae
Xhts is a late built home with attached

garage. Urge lot. Immediate poa- -
i0n

Call O V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

133 S. High St. Ph. Eves. 252S
CHOlCirHOME ACT NOW

Just listed a 4 bedroom home locat-
ed at 1485 N. Summer St.. double
plumbing, full basement with auto-
matic fuxnacej lovely enclosed yard
with lot. of shrubbery end ornamen-
tal tree.. Why' not drive by and then
call Thelma Mankertz.

Ohmart & Calaha
' Realtor.

477 Court St f Ph. 2411$
Eves. i. zizzz

OWNER leaving state, must sell new
2 --bedrm. home, ,4 ac, furn. or unfupt.
Plastered, insula weatherst ripped, elec.
heat, wall to wall carpet. Private well.
Bus by door. FHA approved. Located
on Garden Rd Rt. a. Box

; . mi , . i . .


